

.90V																	
2021 MPI- Gracelawn Road Project Bid Tabulation 2/25/2021																	
			-									1					
Addendum #1			Gendron & Ger	ndron	CH Stenvenson, Inc ves		Longchamps & Son, Inc.		St Laurent & Son		Crooker Constr ves	uction	n Pike Industries, Inves		Pratt & Sons, In ves	c.	
Addendum #1			ves		ves		ves		ves		ves		ves		ves		
Bid Bond			ves		ves		ves		ves		ves		ves		ves		
			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		
Bid Item Description	Unit	Onty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	
201.23 Tree Removal	EA	10	\$650.00	\$6,500.00		\$4,000.00	\$1,520.00	\$15,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	
201.24 Stump Removal	EA	10	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$662.00	\$6,620.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	
202.2 Remove Bituminous Concrete Surface	SY	2,300	\$1.01	\$2,323.00	\$2.75	\$6,325.00	\$1.33	\$3,059.00	\$4.00	\$9,200.00	\$3.25	\$7,475.00	\$3.75	\$8,625.00	\$1.75	\$4,025.00	
202.201 Sawcut Pavement	LF	500	\$1.01	\$505.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.30	\$1,150.00	\$2.25	\$1,125.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	
202.203 Pavement Butt Joints	SY	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$15.88	\$2,382.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$19.00	\$2,850.00	\$16.50	\$2,475.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00	
203.2 Common Excavation	CY	1,200	\$6.10	\$7,320.00	\$6.00	\$7,200.00	\$12.65	\$15,180.00	\$14.00	\$16,800.00	\$16.15	\$19,380.00	\$12.75	\$15,300.00	\$8.00	\$9,600.00	
203.24 Common Borrow	CY	3,800	\$7.40	\$28,120.00	\$12.50	\$47,500.00	\$9.76	\$37,088.00	\$14.00	\$53,200.00	\$18.25	\$69,350.00	\$12.75	\$48,450.00	\$12.00	\$45,600.00	
211.3 Ditch Excavation	LF	1,500	\$3.45	\$5,175.00		\$5,775.00	\$3.20	\$4,800.00	\$4.00	1.,		1	\$3.25	\$4,875.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	
304.1 Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type D	TON	1,200	\$15.65	\$18,780.00		\$20,700.00	\$19.53	\$23,436.00	\$22.00	, ,		,	\$21.50	\$25,800.00	\$15.00	\$18,000.00	
304.14 Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type A	TON	6,200	\$16.00	\$99,200.00		\$119,350.00	\$21.57	\$133,734.00	\$24.00	\$148,800.00		,	\$23.50	\$145,700.00	\$18.00	\$111,600.00	
304.141 Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type A (Driveways & Sidewalks)	TON	2,400	\$16.00	\$38,400.00		\$51,600.00	\$28.24	\$67,776.00	\$30.00	\$72,000.00		,	\$30.00	\$72,000.00	\$18.00	\$43,200.00	
307.32 Reclaim Existing Roadway	SY	12,800	\$1.50	\$19,200.00		\$23,680.00	\$1.72	\$22,016.00	\$1.90	\$24,320.00		. ,	\$2.20	\$28,160.00	\$3.00	\$38,400.00	
403.207 Hot Mix Asphalt, 19.0mm- Base	TON	1,900	\$69.70	\$132,430.00		\$125,115.00	\$69.95	\$132,905.00	\$69.70	\$132,430.00		,	\$74.00	\$140,600.00	\$66.75	\$126,825.00	
403.208 Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Surface	TON	1,400	\$69.70	\$97,580.00		\$96,110.00	\$68.31	\$95,634.00	\$69.70	\$97,580.00			\$79.00	\$110,600.00	\$69.20	\$96,880.00	
403.209 Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Work	TON	450	\$120.00	\$54,000.00		\$62,100.00	\$147.60	\$66,420.00	\$120.00	\$54,000.00			\$200.00	\$90,000.00	\$135.00	\$60,750.00	
403.213 Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Intermediate	TON	1,500	\$69.70	\$104,550.00		\$102,975.00	\$68.23	\$102,345.00	\$69.70	\$104,550.00			\$79.00	\$118,500.00	\$68.20	\$102,300.00	
409.15 Bituminous tack coat, applied	GAL	900	\$8.00	\$7,200.00		\$6,930.00	\$9.50	\$8,550.00	\$8.00	\$7,200.00			\$8.00 \$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$5.70	\$5,130.00	
603.159 12" Culvert HDPE Pipe 604.16 Alter Catch Basin to Manhole		400	\$36.00 \$800.00	\$14,400.00		\$17,000.00	\$60.16	\$24,064.00	\$35.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$35,200.00 \$4,000.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00	\$75.00 \$2.200.00	\$30,000.00	
	EA EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00 \$7,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$6,600.00	\$814.00 \$1,325.67	\$1,628.00 \$7,954.02	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00 \$7,200.00	1 )	1 9 1 1 1 1 1	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00 \$7,050.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	
604.162 Alter Existing CB/MH – Core 12" 604.252 Catch Basin A5-C	EA	6 21	\$2,800.00	\$7,650.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,325.67	\$1,954.02	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,675.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,175.00	\$7,00.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	
605.09 6" Underdrain Type B		1,300	\$2,800.00	\$24,700.00		\$36,700.00	\$4,902.30	\$102,952.50	\$3,600.00	\$73,600.00			\$3,700.00	\$33,150.00	\$4,000.00	\$52,000.00	
605.11 12" Underdrain Type C		1,900	\$45.00	\$85,500.00	1 111 1	\$89,300.00	\$44.82	\$85,158.00	\$20.00	\$104,500.00	1.2.1.1.1		\$25.00	\$104,500.00	\$60.00	\$114,000.00	
605.12 15" Underdrain Type C		320	\$47.00	\$15,040.00		\$16,000.00	\$47.09	\$15.068.80	\$60.00	\$19,200.00	1.1.1.1	. ,	\$61.50	\$19,680.00	\$75.00	\$24,000.00	
608.26 Ped Ramp w/ Detectable Warning Surface	SF	24	\$80.00	\$1.920.00		\$2.016.00	\$90.00	\$2,160.00	\$100.00	1 1 , 1 1 1	1.00.00	,	\$85.00	\$2.040.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	
609.1 Slipform Vertical Curb - Concrete		6,500	\$7.15	\$46,475.00	1.2.1.2.2	\$48,750.00	\$7.25	\$47,125.00	\$7.50	( ) !!!!	1.1.1.1	. ,	\$7.25	\$47,125.00	\$10.00	\$65,000.00	
609.11 Vertical Curb Type 1		320	\$28.00	\$8,960.00		\$9.408.00	\$29.00	\$9.280.00	\$29.00	\$9,280.00	1		\$44.50	\$14,240.00	\$40.00	\$12,800.00	
609.12 Vertical Curb Type 1 Circular		16	\$38.00	\$608.00		\$640.00	\$43.00	\$688.00	\$38.50	\$616.00		. ,	\$48.00	\$768.00	\$70.00	\$1,120.00	
609.238 Terminal Curb Type 1 Circular – 8'	EA	2	\$320.00	\$640.00	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$325.00	\$650.00			\$530.00	\$1,060.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	
610.08 Plain Riprap	TON	50	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$59.00	\$2,950.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$53.00	\$2,650.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	
615.08 Loam, Seed & Mulch	SY	5,500	\$3.90	\$21,450.00	\$7.75	\$42,625.00	\$7.76	\$42,680.00	\$6.00	\$33,000.00	\$8.85	\$48,675.00	\$5.50	\$30,250.00	\$11.00	\$60,500.00	
620.54 Stabilization/Reinforcement Geotextile	SY	14,500	\$2.60	\$37,700.00	\$2.50	\$36,250.00	\$2.30	\$33,350.00	\$3.00	\$43,500.00	\$3.50	\$50,750.00	\$2.45	\$35,525.00	\$2.75	\$39,875.00	
627.733 4" White Pavement Edge Line	LF	9,600	\$0.25	\$2,400.00	\$0.45	\$4,320.00	\$0.25	\$2,400.00	\$0.20	\$1,920.00	\$0.50	\$4,800.00	\$0.22	\$2,112.00	\$0.20	\$1,920.00	
627.734 2-4" Double Yellow Pavement Center Line	LF	4,800	\$0.50	\$2,400.00	\$0.90	\$4,320.00	\$0.41	\$1,968.00	\$0.40	\$1,920.00	\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.45	\$2,160.00	\$0.40	\$1,920.00	
627.75 White Pavement Marking	SF	500	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.85	\$925.00	\$17.73	\$8,865.00	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.65	\$825.00	\$1.50	\$750.00	
643.6 Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon	EA	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	,	\$13,440.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	,		\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
652.39 Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00		\$33,250.00	\$30,600.00	\$30,600.00	\$32,500.00				\$45,000.00		\$100,000.00		
659.1 Mobilization	LS	1	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00		\$35,000.00	\$107,054.01	\$107,054.01	\$150,000.00			1 )	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	
T	OTAL			\$1,096,976.00		\$1,142,584.00	_	\$1,315,333.33		\$1,379,966.00		\$1,380,499.00		\$1,406,745.00		\$1,429,845.00	
			1														
Name			John Gendron		Adam Lake		Denise Longo	champs	Gary St. Lau	rent	Thomas C St	urgeon	Todd Sawyer	r	Dan Ward		
Address			PO Box 1913		190 Walton Road				20 Highland Spring Road				95 Western Avenue		PO Box 236		
			Lewiston, ME 04241		Wayne, ME 04284				Lewiston, ME 04240		Topsham, ME 04086		Fairfield, ME 04937		Mechanic Falls, ME 0425		
Tel. #			207-782-7372			207-685-3600		207-353-2349		207-353-5000		207-729-3331		207-578-0054		207-343-3311	
101. "	I	1 1	201-102-1512		1207 005 5000		1207 333 234	/	207 555 500		201127.333	•	207 570 005		1201 545 5511		